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QHUB TCG 
ADVISORS 

Investments
Texas TERM 

Treasury Coupon Securities 

Investment Pools 

Money Mar1cet Accounts 

Checking Accounts 

Investments 

Cash and Accrued Interest 
Accrued Interest at Purchase 
Ending Accrued Interest
Subtotal

Total Cash and Investments Value 

....__.. 

Par 

Value 

49,601.506.00 

5.496.000 00 

112.519.417 12 

3.030 48 

13,367,589 48 

180,987,543.08

180,987,543.08

Total Earnings November 30 Period Ending 
Current Year 
Average Daily Balance 
Effective Rate of Return

1.334,656,54 
174,361,715.44 

3.07% 

Tyler ISD 

Portfolio Management 

Portfolio Summary 
November 30, 2022 

Market 

Value 

49,601,506.00 

5,395,423.99 

112.519,417,12 

3,030.48 

13,367,589.48 

180,886,967.07 

146.48 

566,672.33 

566.818.81 

181,453,785.88

Book 

Value 

49,601,506 00 

5.493.091.41 

112,519,417 12 

3,030.48 

13,367,589.48 

180,984,634.49 

146.48 

566,672.33 

566,818.81 

181,551,453.30

%of 

Portfolio Tenn 

27.41 274 

3.04 694 

62.17 1 

0.00 1 

7.39 1 

100.00% 97 

97 

Days to 

Maturity 

157 

228 

1 

1 

1 

51

51

TCG Advisors, a HUB Intl Co
900 S Capital of Texas Hwy

350
Austin, TX 78746

(512)600-5200 

YTM 

365Equiv. 

3.532 

0.680 

3.839 

3.047 

2.754 

3.579

3,579

This report is presented in accordance with the Texas Government Code Title 10 Section 2256.023. The below signed hereby certify that. to the best of their knowledge on the date this report was created,
Tyler ISO is in compliance with the provisions of the Government Code 2256 and with the stated policies and strategies of Tyler ISO. 

Reporting period 09/01/2022-11/30/2022

Run Date: 1210512022 • 08.39 No fiscal year history availabae 

Portfolio TISO 
AP

PM IPRF_PMll7.3.11 
Report Vee 7.3. 11




































